NSF H1Feather hand (mini-parallel hand) Double acting/single acting
FH100-FP1 Series
 Operational stroke length: 8, 11, 14, 18, 20mm
Specifications
* Integrated speed controller is available only for double acting.
Item  FH100
FH110-D FH112-D FH116-D FH120-D FH125-D FH110-0 FH112-0 FH116-0 FH120-0 FH125-0
Actuation Double acting Single acting

Option
Bore size
How to order
Code Description
Bore size
10 ø10
12 ø12
16 ø16
20 ø20
25 ø25
Option
D Standard (double acting)
O Single acting (normally open)
Z Double acting integrated speed controller
Attachment
Blank Without attachmentand
Y1 With attachment (S50C)
Y2 With attachment (MC nylon)
Switch model No.
Lead
wireStraight
Lead wireL-
shaped Co
nta
ct Voltage
Display
Lead
wireAC DC
T2H* T2V*
Pr
ox
im
ity ● 1-color
display
2-wire
T3H* T3V* ● 3-wire
* Lead wire length
Blank 1 m (standard)
3 3 m (option)
5 5 m (option)
Switch quantity
R 1 on right (port) side open position
D 2
End mount
Blank Without end mount
B With end mount
A
B